National Smooth Dancers, Inc.

2025 State Convention "Diamond Jubilee" Competition Pre-Registration

| | Leader | Follower |
|---------|--------|----------|
| Name | | |
| Chapter | | |
| Address | | |
| City | | |
| Zip | | |
| Phone | | |
| Email | | |

Please check all events in which you are pre-registering:

| One Star | Smooth | Standard | Rhythm | Latin |
|------------|--------|-----------|--------|---------|
| Two Star | Smooth | Standard | Rhythm | Latin 🗖 |
| Three Star | Smooth | Standard | Rhythm | Latin 🗖 |
| Four Star | Smooth | Standard | Rhythm | Latin 🗖 |
| Senior | Waltz | 🔲 Cha Cha | | |

(For Senior Competitions, contestants must be at least 65 years old and not competing in any other event; <u>Music will be provided for One Star Competitions</u>)

• Expect an email acknowledging your registration in the correct contests within ten days of receipt. If you do not receive an email or it is not correct, email the Diamond Jubilee Competition Committee: nsdcompetition@googlegroups.com

Waiver of Liability

I certify that I am a member in good standing with the National Smooth Dancers Chapter indicated. I have held membership since May 15, 2025 and I have purchased a complete "Package Deal" for the 2025 Convention. As a condition of participation in the dance competitions, I understand and agree that the Golden Gate Smooth Dancers, Inc. shall not be held liable for accidents or injuries sustained by persons competing in any event and shall not be held responsible for loss or theft of articles during the Convention. I hereby irrevocably give and grant the Golden Gate Smooth Dancers, Inc. the right to produce, use, refer to, and/or reproduce any video tape or audio tape recording of any competition.

| Leader Signature: | Date: |
|---------------------|-------|
| Follower Signature: | Date: |

Mail completed form to: Diamond Jubilee Competition Committee, 39270 Paseo Padre Parkway, #102 Fremont, CA 94538-1616

For Online Competition Registration: www.goldengatedancers.org

Deadline for Competition Registration is August 4th, 2025